Releases - July 06, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

295747
241840
249920
290131
267796
281687
307664
195528
312426
303286
279274
198392

Hayes Jammal
Corley Chris
Pierce Brett
Riley Brandy
Edwards Teneka
Shuler Michael
Blackwell Kevin
Price Jacob
Crawley Patrick
Harper April
Barber Candice

Gatewood Jamel

J

E
D
R
G

onzalez

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Grayson County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Greenup County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Meade County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Clay County Jail

Ball-Quantrell Jones Hope Center

Ross- Cash Center
Simpson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



